1.6W Gate Drive DC-DC Converter P2AGDC-Series
● SIL7 Package
● Single / dual output
● 3000 Vrms isolation
● -40...105°C operating temperature range
● Efficiency up to 80 %
● Low couple I/O capacitance
Model guide

[mA]
@ no
load
min.
[mA]
@ full
load
max.
[mA]
Efficiency
[%]
Capacitive
load
max.
[µF]
P2AGDC12-1509 11.6…12.4 14 15 16 80 -7 -8.7 -10 -40 20 162 80 220
P2AGDC12-1508 9…15 14 15 16 100 -7 -8 -9 -80 20 223 80 220
P2AGDC15-09 14.5…15.5 8 9 10 111 - - - - 20 84 80 220
P2AGDC15-0909 14.5…15.5 8 9 10 55 -8 -9 -10 -55 20 84 80 220
P2AGDC15-1509 14.5…15.5 14 15 16 80 -7 -8.7 -10 -40 20 130 80 220
P2AGDC15-1709 14.5…15.5 16.5 17 18 80 -7 -8.7 -10 -40 20 143 80 220
P2AGDC24-1509 23.3…24.7 14 15 16 80 -7 -8.7 -10 -40 20 81 80 220
Specifications
Input / output:
Isolation voltage
50 / 60Hz sine wave <1mA, 1min.